
Pedalhounds R1 - Land of Nod
Land of Nod / 02.04.2021

详细评估
Saunders, Matthew

编号: 274

MTB

参赛类别:
MTB | Male 40-49

总时间: 11:07.81

线路中排名: 93 (of 239)
线路最佳成绩: 9:27.29
类别中排名: 14(of 34)
该项目最佳时间: 9:42.25

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

分段
时间

3:17.11
2:53.50
1:23.12
1:38.82
1:55.26

名次
-
9
18
15
13
15

差值
-

0:23.53
0:29.94
0:08.67
0:10.58
0:12.84

名次
总成绩

64
115
91
89
93

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:25.31
0:33.43
0:11.97
0:12.67
0:17.97

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


