

Saunders, Matthew

□□: 274

MTB 0000: 93 (of 239)

00000: 9:27.29

		-	-				-	-	
Stage 1	3:17.11	9	0:23.53	64	0:25.31				
Stage 2	2:53.50	18	0:29.94	115	0:33.43				
Stage 3	1:23.12	15	0:08.67	91	0:11.97				
Stage 4	1:38.82	13	0:10.58	89	0:12.67				
Stage 5	1:55.26	15	0:12.84	93	0:17.97				

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com